
 

 
 

 
TRANSNET FREIGHT RAIL - KIMBERLEY 

 
REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS 

 
 

 

 
BOARD LIST NO. KBY/52178 

 

 
 

Compiled by: ASO 
 

 
 
 

 

 

Transnet Freight Rail a Division of Transnet SOC Ltd. (Reg. No. 1990/000900/30) invites all interested parties 
to respond to a request for quotation (RFQ) as indicated below: 

All tenders should be submitted on the appropriate tender forms in a sealed envelope. The envelope must 

indicate the RFQ number and closing date and should be deposited in the tender box before 10h00 on the 
closing date of the tender/s. 

 
If delivered by hand, the Tender submissions must be addressed to The Chairman Transnet Freight Rail 

Acquisition Council, Ground Floor, Property Manager’s Building, Austen Street, Beaconsfield, Kimberley. 
 

RFQ documents may be obtained on and after Monday, 21 February 2013 at the Admin Support Officer, 

Room 2, Property Manager’s Building, Austen Street, Beaconsfield, Kimberley and will only be available until 
12H00 on 05 March 2013. A non-refundable tender fee of R250, 00 (inclusive of Vat) is applicable per 

tender. Payment is to be made to Transnet Freight Rail, Standard Bank Account number 
203158598, Branch code 004805. The deposit slip must reflect RFQ: KBY/52178 and the Company 

Name. Receipt/s to be presented prior to collection of the tender/s 

 
For enquiries regarding collection of documents, contact Leonie Visagie, telephone No. 053 838-3119.  
 

 

RFQ NUMBER 

 
SCOPE OF WORK 

 
 

REQUIRED AT 

 
BRIEFING DATE 

 
 

COMPETENCY 
 

 

CLOSING DATE   
 

CLOSING TIME  
 

For enquiries contact:   

   

KBY/52178 

 
CLEANING, HYGIENE AND GARDENING SERVICES FOR A PERIOD OF 12 

(TWELVE) MONTHS. 
 

VARIOUS BUILDINGS IN DE AAR. 

 
07-03-2013 AT 11H00 – IN THE BOARDROOM OF THE STATION 

BUILDING, DE AAR STATION, DE AAR (COMPULSORY). 
 

PROOF OF COIDA REGISTRATION, VALID TAX CLEARANCE 
CERTIFICATE, VALID LETTER OF GOOD STANDING 

 

19-03-2013 
 

10:00 
 

Henk De Beer Tel: (053) 838-3139 or 083 440 0280 

 
PLEASE NOTE THAT CONSIDERATION WILL BE GIVEN TO SUPPLIERS WITH A LOCAL FOOTPRINT IN DE AAR 

BEFORE OTHER QUOTATIONS WILL BE CONSIDERED. 
 

Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to 
TIPOFFS ANONYMOUS: 0800 003 056 

 

 
  
 

“PREVIEW COPY O
NLY”


